Special Solutions for Chemical Process
목차
회사소개   About Us 4
사업 영역   Business Areas 6
연혁   Company History 8
인증서 & 특허   Certificates & Patents 9
제품   Products
 TWIN SCREW EXTRUDER  10

고속 혼합과 높은 균질성을 통해 컴파운딩 공정의 핵심 장비로 사용되며, 다양한
소재와 공정 조건에서 효율적인 혼합 성능을 제공합니다.
회전하는 상하부 임펠러와 디플렉터가 있어, 배합 효율이 뛰어납니다.
It is used as a key equipment in the compounding process through
high-speed mixing and high homogeneity, providing efficient mixing
performance under various materials and process conditions. With
rotating upper and lower impellers and deflectors, it offers excellent
mixing efficiency.
TYPE Model Total Capa' Working Capa'
Impeller
R.P.M
Motor
Dimension
A B C
Blending
JMX-50S 50L 33L 680 RPM 3.7kW 650 1630 1312
JMX-100S 100L 66L 630 RPM 5.5kW 670 2110 1475
JMX-200S 200L 132L 600 RPM 11kW 850 2365 1535
JMX-300S 300L 200L 580 RPM 22kW 860 2750 1650
JMX-500S 500L 330L 450 RPM 37kW 960 2840 2085
JMX-750S 750L 500L 400 RPM 55kW 1160 3120 2220
JMX-1000S 1000L 660L 375 RPM 75kW 1220 3380 2240
JMX-1500S 1500L 1000L 330 RPM 150kW 1300 3420 2390
Heating
JMX-500HS 500L 330L 600 RPM 75kW 960 2840 2085
JMX-750HS 750L 500L 550 RPM 120kW 1160 3120 2220
JMX-1000HS 1000L 660L 480 RPM 150kW 1220 3380 2240
JMX-1500HS 1500L 1000L 330 RPM 190kW 1300 3420 2390
Model Total Capa' Working Capa' Impeller  R.P.M Motor
Dimension
A B C
JMX-1000C 1000L 300L 35 RPM 5.5kW 1720 2680 1300
JMX-1500C 1500L 500L 35 RPM 11kW 1900 3010 1450
JMX-2100C 2100L 700L 30 RPM 15kW 2050 3250 1550
JMX-3000C 3000L 1000L 25 RPM 19~22kW 2300 3700 1750
SUPER MIXER & COMBI MIXER
COOLING BLENDER는 고온 혼합 후 제품의 빠른 냉각을 통해 PVC 제품의
품질과 특성을 유지하며, 냉각 효율과 유지 보수 편의성을 높인 설계로 생산성을
극대화하는 중요한 장비입니다.